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BMW & MINI Racing.2023 ROUND.5

BMW & MINI Racing 108 REEL—X 2023/10/8\7 :45"
@ FusiQOPEEDWAY EXFERE Weather :Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet
Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time :;7,1 Gap Best Time Lap

M2CSR Start Time :16:09'56 Finish Time :16:33'00.294 Entry :11 Start :10 Finish :10

25 k3t B TECH-M eWell M2 CS Racing BMW M2CS Racing (F87) 11 23'04.294 129.742 2'04.606 5
56 hn#y Bt YZ M2 CS Racing BMW M2 CSRacing (F87) 11 23'12.040 129.020 7.746 7.746 2'05.438 10
8 AEE Studie BMW M2 BMW M2 CSRacing (F87) 11 2312570 128.970 8.276 0.530 2'04.260 6
46 |7 FEE  Elbe BMW M2 CS Racing BMW M2 CS Racing (F87) 14  23'33.884 127.026 29.590 21.314 2'05.838 8
55 HHF —i#E DGMS M2 CS Racing BMW M2 CSRacing (F87) 11 23'34.460 126.975 30.166 0.576 2'06.240 11
A &l K-TEC M2 CS Racing with TECH-M  BMWM2CSRacing (F87) 11  23'37.584 126.695 33.290 3.124 2'07.337 10
47 A8 B REHMHER #FEM2 CS Racing BMW M2CSRacing (F87) 11 23'38.781 126.588 34.487 1.197 2'06.963 3
50 MIE BUE GOOU M2 CS Racing with TECH-M  BMWM2CSRacng(F87) 11  23'59.084 124.802 54.790 20.303 2'09.062 10
19 BEf ¥%— BRP%Toto BMW M2 CS Racing BMW M2 CS Racing (F87) 11 24'35.553 121.717 1'31.259 36.469 2'11.157 4
60 P& BX Abe Motors M2 CS Racing BMWM2CSRacing (F87) 41  24'41.865 121.199 1'37.571 6.312 2'07.568 6
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JCW Start Time :16:09'56 Finish Time :16:34'20.746 Entry :4 Start:4 Finish :4
1 57 XHER Abe Motors F56JCW evo New MINIFS6 JCW CHALLENGE 141 24'24.746 122.615 2'11.381 4

1 2 1 K% EHE TEAMQUETTA F56JCW EVO New MINIFS6.JCW CHALLENGE 11 24'53.433 (2423.433+30) 28.687 28.687 2'10.961 6
3 9 FHRMEL IDI FHZER RHIRH F56JCW NewMINIF56.JCW CHALLENGE 11 25'00.571 119.688 35.825 7.138 2'10.768 4
4 34 MASA JUKE VETRO F56JCW evo NewMINIFS6 JCW CHALLENGE 11 25'19.053 118.232 54.307 18.482 2'14.481 10
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CPS Start Time :16:09'56 Finish Time :16:33'26.497 Entry :6 Start:6 Finish :6
1 32 JIIfE X IDI 79744 MINI F56CPS NewMINI 3k 7ro3nsy 9-n-s 10 23'30.497 115.685 2'18.708 2
2 5 XE&#H MART. F56CPS NewMINI3F7rofna99-n—s 10 24'16.331 112.044 45834 45834 222553 9
3 3 KA Az SYCGRacing MINE/PIETT F56 CPS NewMNiar7osnsss-n-s 10 24'33.192 110.762 1'02.695 16.861 2'23.832 4
4 73 ¥av 4—n’— JUN COOPER MINI F56CPS NewMINI3F7hs#nay 9-n-s 10 25'09.431 108.103 1'38.934 36.239 2'28.527 2
5 77 RIEEGE EYybIZ-RB's MINI-F56CPS NewMINI3F7rognag 9-n-s 10 25'13.753 107.794 1'43.256 4.322 2'28.184 9
6 36 EH FE CIZ-TECH-M/TEAM Abe Motors F56CPS  NewMNniat7nssno-n-s 10 25'14.323 107.753 1'43.826 0.570 2'27.807 9
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Fastest Lap

M2CSR 2'04.260 (6 / 11) 132.197 km/h 8 ik ¥ / Studie BMW M2
Jow 2'10.768 (4 / 11) 125.618 km/h 9 HE RL/IDI FHEZEH RHRH F56JCW
CPS 2'18.708 (2/10) 118.427 km/h 32 JU4E K/ IDI 797425 MINI F56CPS
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